1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Youth 800 Ib class:
David Obert

Joah Dillingham
Austin Dillingham

Mens 900 Ib class:
Arthur Child
Mike Rivard
Bob Hamlin

Youth 1000 Ib class:

David Obert
Josiah Dillingham
Austin Dillingham
Austin Dillingham
Josiah Dillingham
David Obert

Mens 1100 Ib class:

Arthur Child
Pete Crosby
Mark Blaisdell
Skip Woodworth
Mel Nickerson
Mike Rivard
Chris Folsom
Michael Frank
Armond Paradis

Mens 1300 Ib class:

Pete Crosby
Armond Paradis
Arthur Child
Armond Paradis
Mark Blaisdell
Michael Frank

Lawn & Garden
Norridgewock

August 28, 2016

Wheel Horse
Wheel Horse
Wheel Horse

Roper
Wheel Horse
Cub Cadet 482

Cub Cadet 582
Cub Cadet 582
Cub Cadet 582

Massey Ferguson
Massey Ferguson
Massey Ferguson

Bolens

Roper

Cub Cadet 127
Farmall

Roper

Cub Cadet 582
Cub Cadet 582
Roper

Wheel Horse

Roper

Sears SS16
Bolens

Wheel Horse
Cub Cadet 127
Roper

34.11'
34.02'
22,11

42.07'
33.02'
22.07'

65.06'
53.11
48.02'
35.05'
34.08'
34.05'

69.10'
66.01'
65.11'
61.11'
57.11'
53.07'
44.08'
44.04'
39.11°

79.02'
73.00'
67.03'
66.04'
56.10'
41.09'



1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Youth 1500 Ib class:
Josiah Dillingham
Austin Dillingham
David Obert

Mens 1500 Ib class:
Chris Folsom
Armond Paradis
Mike Rivard

Skip Woodworth
Michael Frank

Mel Nickerson

Youth 2000 Ib class:
David Obert

Austin Dillingham
Josiah Dillingham

Mens 2000 Ib class:
John Hilton

Charlie Brown
Mike Rivard

Charlie Brown
Chris Folsom

Power King
Power King
Power King

Power King
Sears 5516
Power King
Power King
Case 444
Case 444

International Cub Lowboy
Cub Cadet
Cub Cadet

International Cub Lowboy
International Cub Lowboy
Power King
Farmall Cub
Power King

69.04'
68.08'
62.08'

70.04'
62.11'
62.01'
60.08'
25.08'
23.11"

102.03'
64.06'
63.11'

91.09'
74.09'
62.02'
57.02'
55.09'



