Lawn & Garden

Norridgewock

August 28, 2016

	Youth 800 lb class:		
1st	David Obert	Wheel Horse	34.11'
2nd	Joah Dillingham	Wheel Horse	34.02'
3rd	Austin Dillingham	Wheel Horse	22.11'
	Mens 900 lb class:		
1st	Arthur Child	Roper	42.07'
2nd	Mike Rivard	Wheel Horse	33.02'
3rd	Bob Hamlin	Cub Cadet 482	22.07'
	Youth 1000 lb class:		
1st	David Obert	Cub Cadet 582	65.06'
2nd	Josiah Dillingham	Cub Cadet 582	53.11'
3rd	Austin Dillingham	Cub Cadet 582	48.02'
4th	Austin Dillingham	Massey Ferguson	35.05'
5th	Josiah Dillingham	Massey Ferguson	34.08'
6th	David Obert	Massey Ferguson	34.05'
	Mens 1100 lb class:		
1st	Mens 1100 lb class: Arthur Child	Bolens	69.10'
1st 2nd		Bolens Roper	69.10' 66.01'
	Arthur Child		
2nd	Arthur Child Pete Crosby	Roper	66.01'
2nd 3rd	Arthur Child Pete Crosby Mark Blaisdell	Roper Cub Cadet 127	66.01' 65.11'
2nd 3rd 4th	Arthur Child Pete Crosby Mark Blaisdell Skip Woodworth	Roper Cub Cadet 127 Farmall	66.01' 65.11' 61.11'
2nd 3rd 4th 5th	Arthur Child Pete Crosby Mark Blaisdell Skip Woodworth Mel Nickerson	Roper Cub Cadet 127 Farmall Roper	66.01' 65.11' 61.11' 57.11'
2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th	Arthur Child Pete Crosby Mark Blaisdell Skip Woodworth Mel Nickerson Mike Rivard	Roper Cub Cadet 127 Farmall Roper Cub Cadet 582	66.01' 65.11' 61.11' 57.11' 53.07'
2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th	Arthur Child Pete Crosby Mark Blaisdell Skip Woodworth Mel Nickerson Mike Rivard Chris Folsom	Roper Cub Cadet 127 Farmall Roper Cub Cadet 582 Cub Cadet 582	66.01' 65.11' 61.11' 57.11' 53.07' 44.08'
2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th	Arthur Child Pete Crosby Mark Blaisdell Skip Woodworth Mel Nickerson Mike Rivard Chris Folsom Michael Frank Armond Paradis	Roper Cub Cadet 127 Farmall Roper Cub Cadet 582 Cub Cadet 582 Roper	66.01' 65.11' 61.11' 57.11' 53.07' 44.08' 44.04'
2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th	Arthur Child Pete Crosby Mark Blaisdell Skip Woodworth Mel Nickerson Mike Rivard Chris Folsom Michael Frank Armond Paradis Mens 1300 lb class:	Roper Cub Cadet 127 Farmall Roper Cub Cadet 582 Cub Cadet 582 Roper Wheel Horse	66.01' 65.11' 61.11' 57.11' 53.07' 44.08' 44.04' 39.11'
2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th	Arthur Child Pete Crosby Mark Blaisdell Skip Woodworth Mel Nickerson Mike Rivard Chris Folsom Michael Frank Armond Paradis Mens 1300 lb class: Pete Crosby	Roper Cub Cadet 127 Farmall Roper Cub Cadet 582 Cub Cadet 582 Roper Wheel Horse	66.01' 65.11' 61.11' 57.11' 53.07' 44.08' 44.04' 39.11'
2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th	Arthur Child Pete Crosby Mark Blaisdell Skip Woodworth Mel Nickerson Mike Rivard Chris Folsom Michael Frank Armond Paradis Mens 1300 lb class: Pete Crosby Armond Paradis	Roper Cub Cadet 127 Farmall Roper Cub Cadet 582 Cub Cadet 582 Roper Wheel Horse Roper Sears SS16	66.01' 65.11' 61.11' 57.11' 53.07' 44.08' 44.04' 39.11' 79.02' 73.00'
2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 1st 2nd 3rd	Arthur Child Pete Crosby Mark Blaisdell Skip Woodworth Mel Nickerson Mike Rivard Chris Folsom Michael Frank Armond Paradis Mens 1300 lb class: Pete Crosby Armond Paradis Arthur Child	Roper Cub Cadet 127 Farmall Roper Cub Cadet 582 Cub Cadet 582 Roper Wheel Horse Roper Sears SS16 Bolens	66.01' 65.11' 61.11' 57.11' 53.07' 44.08' 44.04' 39.11' 79.02' 73.00' 67.03'
2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th	Arthur Child Pete Crosby Mark Blaisdell Skip Woodworth Mel Nickerson Mike Rivard Chris Folsom Michael Frank Armond Paradis Mens 1300 lb class: Pete Crosby Armond Paradis Arthur Child Armond Paradis	Roper Cub Cadet 127 Farmall Roper Cub Cadet 582 Cub Cadet 582 Roper Wheel Horse Roper Sears SS16 Bolens Wheel Horse	66.01' 65.11' 61.11' 57.11' 53.07' 44.08' 44.04' 39.11' 79.02' 73.00' 67.03' 66.04'
2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 1st 2nd 3rd	Arthur Child Pete Crosby Mark Blaisdell Skip Woodworth Mel Nickerson Mike Rivard Chris Folsom Michael Frank Armond Paradis Mens 1300 lb class: Pete Crosby Armond Paradis Arthur Child	Roper Cub Cadet 127 Farmall Roper Cub Cadet 582 Cub Cadet 582 Roper Wheel Horse Roper Sears SS16 Bolens	66.01' 65.11' 61.11' 57.11' 53.07' 44.08' 44.04' 39.11' 79.02' 73.00' 67.03'

Youth 1500 lb class:

1st	Josiah Dillingham	Power King	69.04'
2nd	Austin Dillingham	Power King	68.08'
3rd	David Obert	Power King	62.08'

Mens 1500 lb class:

1st	Chris Folsom	Power King	70.04'
2nd	Armond Paradis	Sears SS16	62.11'
3rd	Mike Rivard	Power King	62.01'
4th	Skip Woodworth	Power King	60.08'
5th	Michael Frank	Case 444	25.08'
6th	Mel Nickerson	Case 444	23.11'

Youth 2000 lb class:

1st	David Obert	International Cub Lowboy	102.03'
2nd	Austin Dillingham	Cub Cadet	64.06'
3rd	Josiah Dillingham	Cub Cadet	63.11'

Mens 2000 lb class:

1st	John Hilton	International Cub Lowboy	91.09'
2nd	Charlie Brown	International Cub Lowboy	74.09'
3rd	Mike Rivard	Power King	62.02'
4th	Charlie Brown	Farmall Cub	57.02'
5th	Chris Folsom	Power King	55.09'